Spiritual Twist Productions Season Ticket Package

Name

Address

City State Z1p
Email Cell Phone

Number of Packages

Please Complete and Return to Kathy MacDonald or the STP Business Office and allow 7-10 business
days for your order to be processed.

Please see back of form for our Refund/Exchange Policy.

The 2018-2019 Season Ticket Package consists of

1 *GOLD ($20) Ticket to ALL of our Regular Season Productions

(Does not include our 4-7 Production of Cinderella)

1 *GOLD ($20) Ticket to our Adult and Summer Productions

(*GOLD SEATING: See attached seat map. 15t three rows of middle sections.)

18 Concession Tickets (2 per show)

1 Backstage Pre-Performance Tour Opportunity

Package Price $154.10 (includes taxes) for a savings of $87.46

Please Choose Your Show Times Below (Circle 1 night for each production.)

Princess Anne of Beauty Snow Out of the Never Narnia Le Summer
and the Green and the White Woods After Fantome Prod.
Pea Gables Beast of the TBA
Opera
Thur, Jan, | Thur. Feb. 7 | Thur. Feb. Thur. Mar. Thur. Apr. | Thur. May 9 | Thur. May Thur. June Thur. July
17 28 21 11 30 13 25
Friday Jan, Fri. Feb. 8 Fri. Mar.1 | Fri. Mar. 22 | Fri. Apr. 12 | Fri. May 10 | Fri. May 31 | Fri. June 14 | Fri. July 26
18
Sat. Jan. 19 | Sat. Feb. 9 Sat. Mar. 2 | Sat. Mar. 23 | Sat. Apr. 13 | Sat. May 11 | Sat.June 1 | Sat.June 15 | Sat. July 27

(Continued on Back)




SEATING
Seating will be assigned on a first come, first serve basis. Please indicate your
SECTION preference only.

(Circle One) Center Right or Center Left
STP Season Ticket Package Refund /Exchange Policy
e Season Tickets are Non-Refundable. No Exceptions.

o Ticket Exchange requests must be made at least 1 week prior to opening night
and be submitted in writing by email to seasontickets.stp@gmail.com.

e Seating exchange will be based on availability. Same seating choices will be
assigned provided they are available, otherwise comparable seating will be given.

e Seating is at the discretion of the Box Office Manager.
e If a show is sold out, an exchange may not be possible.

o Tickets may be given to guests. Please provide the guest with your season pass or
notify the Box Office of the name of guests using your seats.

A A N ) ) ) i 1 1) () ) o o s 1 1 [ ) ) o o 1 1 [ ) ) P 1 1 [ ) ) ) o ) 1 () [ ) o P 1 1 () () ) o P 1 1) ) o () ) Pl 1 () ) ) ) )

Forms and Payment may be submitted in person to the STP Business Office or by mail.
Cash, Check and Credit Card payments accepted.

If mailing a payment, please mail with this completed form to:
PO Box 2089 ~ Garner, NC 27529

For Office Use Only:
Paid $ Cash Check # Credit Card

Assigned Seats:




